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P.C. MOUNTING
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P. = OPERATING POINT
P.T. = PRE-TRAVEL
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CIRCUIT: SPDT

ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=%0.4

X.XX=+0.25

RATING: 0.4VA @20VAC OR DC
OPERATING FORCE: 295+ 55 GRAMS
OPERATING TEMP: -25'C TO 85'C
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 50,000 CYCLES MIN.

. MECHANICAL LIFE: 1,000,000 CYCLES TYP.

INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100 MEGA-OHMS
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1000VAC 1 MINUTE (INITAL VALUE)

CONTACT

RESISTANCE: 100 MILLI-OHMS MAX.

19.80

[.780 in]

2.00
[.079 in]

[}

6.40 ” |—|
[252inl (-

Y

f

- 2.50
10.60 [.114in] [-0981in]

raizinl -y ‘
Yo
@250 _  1.85
[.098in] — [.073in] ™1 [*
A8.80
[.346 in]
A9.50
[.374 in]

CONTACTS: 10 MICRO INCHES MINIMUM GOLD PLATING (PN: Q990001)

12. A DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.
13. 2002/95/EC (ROHS) COMPLIANT
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